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17
18
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20
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Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person

Met
Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Contact Number of
Person Met

Educational Details
Marital Status

Ownership of
Residence

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FpN5B0OAV
R001150299

Mukesh Kumar

S/O: Mathura Patel, Hno-228,Vill-Ghoghrahan Bairiya, Land
mark- near SBI Bank, Ps-Harsiddhi, Po-Bairiyadih,Distt-East

Champaran,Bihar,India,
9973178568

Bihar 845435

Yes

Local

Mukesh Kumar

Self

bairiya

Easy

9973178568

Graduate

Married
Owned

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

26.6772767

84.76697

47013

2025-08-29



24

25
26

27

28

29

Time Of Report 14:19:51

Date of Allocation 2025-08-27

Time of Allocation 14:20:12

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

Wﬁg’fMB I ﬂn;\ Bihar 845435, India .
Phicgde | 84 -§4‘3§679 B9

r,-*w 4k

Wﬁ?%ﬁ%ﬁ i Bihar 845435 T
6.67727 7.&343 669
INCO! 454

HJ6, Bariyadih, Bihar 845435, Indi2
2025 02:14:28 pm

54,84.7676226
: 845435




30

31

32

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

nee

i

MRGO+HLIA: Barivadib, Bihar 845435, India .

piicgde - 8a5436°7 6220

MQGO+H6, Bariyadih, B
29-08-2025 02:16:25 pm
26.6780354 84.7676226
Pincode : 845435

V34 b oo
%669

thesdé! 844
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A W N

Photo of ID Proof

MQG9+HJ6 Bariyadih, Bihar 845435, India .
29-08-2025 02:17:46 pm
26.6773127,84.7679489

Pincode : 845435

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

29-08-2025 14:19:51

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) ARJUN KUMAR

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




